
Term Q1 Quarter Grade Assignments

Group Abbrev Name Description Due Date Assigned
Date

Multiplier Pts Poss

1 Total Points W1 Week 1 09/06/2011 09/06/2011 1.000 40

2 Total Points HB Handbook Acceptance
Form

09/09/2011 09/06/2011 1.000 50

3 Total Points PB1 Pep Band 1 09/09/2011 09/09/2011 1.000 25

4 Total Points PB2 Pep Band 2 09/16/2011 09/16/2011 1.000 25

5 Total Points W2 Week 2 09/16/2011 09/12/2011 1.000 50

6 Total Points M1 Why I Am In Band
(Moodle)

09/16/2011 09/08/2011 1.000 30

7 Total Points L1 Lesson 1 09/23/2011 09/06/2011 1.000 50

8 Total Points PS1 Practice Sheet 1 09/23/2011 09/06/2011 1.000 120

9 Total Points W3 Week 3 09/23/2011 09/19/2011 1.000 50

10 Total Points PB3 Pep Band 3 09/29/2011 09/29/2011 1.000 25

11 Total Points M2 Moodle 2 09/30/2011 09/16/2011 1.000 20

12 Total Points W4 Week 4 09/30/2011 09/26/2011 1.000 50

13 Total Points HCP Homecoming Parade 10/07/2011 10/07/2011 1.000 100

14 Total Points PB4 Pep Band 4 10/07/2011 10/07/2011 1.000 25

15 Total Points W5 Week 5 10/07/2011 10/03/2011 1.000 50

16 Total Points L2 Lesson 2 10/14/2011 09/26/2011 1.000 50

17 Total Points PS2 Practice Sheet 2 10/14/2011 09/26/2011 1.000 120

18 Total Points W6 Week 6 10/14/2011 10/10/2011 1.000 50

19 Total Points RC Rotary Concert 10/15/2011 10/15/2011 1.000 100

20 Total Points W7 Week 7 10/18/2011 10/17/2011 1.000 20

21 Total Points PB5 Pep Band 5 10/19/2011 10/19/2011 1.000 25

22 Total Points W8 Week 8 10/28/2011 10/24/2011 1.000 50

23 Total Points L3 Lesson 3 11/04/2011 10/17/2011 1.000 50

24 Total Points MUP Make-Up Points 11/04/2011 10/11/2011 1.000 0

25 Total Points PS3 Practice Sheet 3 11/04/2011 10/17/2011 1.000 120

26 Total Points W9 Week 9 11/04/2011 10/31/2011 1.000 50

Course: 7336-1 WIND ENSEMBLE
Teacher: Dibble, Christopher

Section Summary Report
Key: *M = Missing *L = Late *I = Incomplete
*Ch = Cheated *Dr = Dropped *X = Exempt

11/15/2011 10:04:43 AM
Page 1 out of 4



Term Q1 Quarter Grade Scores

Student 1
W1

2
HB

3
PB1

4
PB2

5
W2

6
M1

7
L1

8
PS1

9
W3

10
PB3

11
M2

12
W4

13
HCP

14
PB4

15
W5

16
L2

17
PS2

18
W6

19
RC

20
W7

Points Possible 40 50 25 25 50 30 50 120 50 25 20 50 100 25 50 50 120 50 100 20

99900008605 40 50 25 25 50 30 50 120 50 25 50 100 25 50 50 120 50 100 20

99900010149 30 50 *X 25 50 30 50 120 50 *X 50 100 25 50 50 120 50 100 20

9990000771 40 50 25 25 50 30 50 120 50 25 50 100 25 50 50 120 50 100 20

99900004358 40 50 25 25 50 30 50 120*L 50 *X 50 100 25 50 50 120 50 100 20

9990000323 40 50 25 25 50 30 50 120*L 50 25 50 100 25 50 50 0 50 100 20

99900002445 40 50 25 25 50 30 50 120 50 25 40 100 25 50 50 120 50 100 20

1001869 40 50 25 *X 50 27 50 120 50 *X 50 100 25 50 50 120 50 100 20

99900004717 40 50 25 25 50 30 50 120*L 50 25 50 100 25 50 50 120 50 100 20

9990000911 40 50 25 *X 50 30 50 120*L 40 *X 50 100 25 50 0 120 50 100 20

9990000746 40 50 25 25 50 30 50 120 50 25 50 100 25 50 50 120 50 100 20

99900001409 40 50 25 25 50 30 50 120 50 0 50 100 25 50 50 120 50 100 20

99900001629 40 50 25 25 50 30 50 120 50 *X 50 100 25 50 50 100 50 100 20

99900002374 40 50 25 25 50 30 50 0*L 50 25 50 100 25 40 0 0 50 100 20

1015753995 40 50 25 25 50 30 50 120 50 25 50 100 25 50 50 120 50 100 20

9990000975 40 50 25 25 50 30 50 120 50 25 50 100 25 50 50 120 50 100 20

1015754221 40 50 25 25 50 30 50 120 50 25 50 100 25 50 50 120 50 100 20

99900001284 40 50 25 25 50 30 50 120 50 25 50 100 25 50 50 120 50 100 20

9990000568 40 50 25 25 50 30 50 120 50 *X 50 100 25 50 50 120 50 100 20

1015754633 40 50 25 25 50 30 50 120 50 *X 50 100 25 40 50 120 50 100 20

99900001312 40 50 25 25 50 30 50 120 50 25 50 100 25 50 50 120 50 100 20

99900001184 40 50 25 25 30 30 50 120*L 50 *X 30 *X *X 50 50 120 50 100 10

1015753929 40 50 *X *X 50 30 50 120*L 40 25 50 *X *X 40 50 120 40 100 20

99900009411 40 50 25 25 50 30 50*L 120 50 *X 50 0 25 40 50 120 50 100 20

99900001574 40 50 *X *X 40 30 50 120 50 *X 47 100 *X 50 50 120 50 100 20

1000301

99900001882 40 50 25 25 50 30 50 120 50 25 50 100 25 50 50 120 50 100 20

99900011008 40 50 25 25 50 30 50 120*L 50 25 50 100 25 50 50 120 50 100 20

99900005108 40 50 25 25 50 30 50 120 40 25 50 100 25 40 50 120 50 100 20

9990000438 40 50 25 25 50 30 50 120 50 25 50 100 25 50 50 120 50 100 20

99900001119 40 50 25 25 50 30 50 120 50 *X 50 100 25 50 50 120 50 100 20

9990000608 40 50 25 25 50 30 50 120 50 25 40 *X 25 50 50 120 50 100 20

9990000954 40 50 25 25 50 30 50 120 50 *X 50 100 25 50 50 120 50 100 20

1015753981 40 50 25 25 50 0 50 120*L 50 25 50 100 25 40 50 120 50 100 10

1015754022 40 50 25 25 50 30 50 120 50 25 40 100 25 40 50 120 20 100 20

99900001328 40 50 *X 25 50 30 50 120 50 *X 20 *X *X 40 50 120 50 100 20

9990000292 40 50 25 25 50 30 50*L 120*L 50 25 50 100 25 50 50 120 50 100 20

99900011272 40 50 25 25 50 30 50 120 50 25 50 100 25 50 50 0 50 100 20

99900009412 40 50 25 25 50 30 50 120*L 50 25 50 100 25 50 0 0 50 100 20

99900003570 40 50 25 25 50 30 50 120 50 25 50 100 25 50 50 120 40 100 20

9990000406 40 50 25 25 40 30 50 120 50 *X 50 100 25 50 50 120 40 100 20

Assignment Averages 39.7 50 25 25 49 29.2 50 116.9 49.2 24 47.9 97.1 25 47.9 46.2 107.2 48.5 100 19.5

Course: 7336-1 WIND ENSEMBLE
Teacher: Dibble, Christopher

Section Summary Report
Key: *M = Missing *L = Late *I = Incomplete
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Term Q1 Quarter Grade Scores

Student 21
PB5

22
W8

23
L3

24
MUP

25
PS3

26
W9

Earned Possible Percent In-Progress
Grade

Points Possible 25 50 50 0 120 50

99900008605 25 50 50 85 120 50 1410 1325 106.42 A

99900010149 25 50 50 25 120 50 1290 1275 101.18 A

9990000771 25 50 0 85 120 50 1360 1325 102.64 A

99900004358 0 50 0 125 0 50 1230 1300 94.62 A

9990000323 25 50 50 120 50 1205 1325 90.94 A-

99900002445 25 50 50 55 0 40 1240 1325 93.58 A-

1001869 25 50 0 30 0 50 1132 1275 88.78 B+

99900004717 25 50 50 120 40 1315 1325 99.25 A

9990000911 25 50 0 25 0 50 1070 1275 83.92 B-

9990000746 25 50 50 85 120 50 1410 1325 106.42 A

99900001409 25 50 0 50 120 50 1300 1325 98.11 A

99900001629 25 50 0 85 0 50 1195 1300 91.92 A-

99900002374 0 50 0 165 0 50 995 1325 75.09 C

1015753995 25 50 50 85 120 50 1410 1325 106.42 A

9990000975 25 50 50 120 50 1325 1325 100.00 A

1015754221 25 50 50 30 120 50 1355 1325 102.26 A

99900001284 25 50 50 75 120 50 1400 1325 105.66 A

9990000568 25 50 0 65 120 50 1315 1300 101.15 A

1015754633 25 50 50 40 120 40 1320 1300 101.54 A

99900001312 25 50 0 110 0 40 1255 1325 94.72 A

99900001184 25 50 50 45 120 50 1170 1175 99.57 A

1015753929 *X 50 50 45 120 50 1140 1125 101.33 A

99900009411 0 40 50 120 50 1155 1300 88.85 B+

99900001574 *X 50 50 120 50 1187 1200 98.92 A

1000301

99900001882 25 50 50 55 120 50 1380 1325 104.15 A

99900011008 25 50 50 60 120 50 1385 1325 104.53 A

99900005108 25 50 0 85 120 40 1330 1325 100.38 A

9990000438 25 50 50 55 120 50 1380 1325 104.15 A

99900001119 25 50 0 85 120 50 1335 1300 102.69 A

9990000608 25 50 50 25 120 40 1230 1225 100.41 A

9990000954 25 50 0 70 0 50 1200 1300 92.31 A-

1015753981 0 40 0 70 120 50 1260 1325 95.09 A

1015754022 25 50 50 110 120 50 1385 1325 104.53 A

99900001328 *X 40 50 65 120 50 1140 1125 101.33 A

9990000292 *X 50 50 20 120 50 1320 1300 101.54 A

99900011272 25 50 50 40 120 50 1245 1325 93.96 A-

99900009412 25 50 0 110 0 50 1095 1325 82.64 B-

99900003570 25 50 50 65 120 50 1380 1325 104.15 A

9990000406 *X 50 0 25 120 50 1230 1275 96.47 A

Assignment Averages 22.1 49.2 30.8 66.2 92.3 48.5 97.99

Course: 7336-1 WIND ENSEMBLE
Teacher: Dibble, Christopher

Section Summary Report
Key: *M = Missing *L = Late *I = Incomplete
*Ch = Cheated *Dr = Dropped *X = Exempt
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Grading Tasks\Standards - Final Grades

Term - Grading Task/Standard

1 Q1 - Quarter Grade

Grading Tasks\Standards - Final Grades

1

Student Percent Final
Grade

99900008605 106.42 A

99900010149 101.18 A

9990000771 102.64 A

99900004358 94.62 A

9990000323 90.94 A-

99900002445 93.58 A-

1001869 88.78 B+

99900004717 99.25 A

9990000911 83.92 B-

9990000746 106.42 A

99900001409 98.11 A

99900001629 91.92 A-

99900002374 75.09 C

1015753995 106.42 A

9990000975 100.00 A

1015754221 102.26 A

99900001284 105.66 A

9990000568 101.15 A

1015754633 101.54 A

99900001312 94.72 A

99900001184 99.57 A

1015753929 101.33 A

99900009411 88.85 B+

99900001574 98.92 A

1000301

99900001882 104.15 A

99900011008 104.53 A

99900005108 100.38 A

9990000438 104.15 A

99900001119 102.69 A

9990000608 100.41 A

9990000954 92.31 A-

1015753981 95.09 A

1015754022 104.53 A

99900001328 101.33 A

9990000292 101.54 A

99900011272 93.96 A-

99900009412 82.64 B-

99900003570 104.15 A

9990000406 96.47 A

Class Averages 97.99

Course: 7336-1 WIND ENSEMBLE
Teacher: Dibble, Christopher

Section Summary Report
Key: *M = Missing *L = Late *I = Incomplete
*Ch = Cheated *Dr = Dropped *X = Exempt
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